
Calendar Year 2023 

PAYROLL DEPARTMENT 
73 TREMONT STREET, BOSTON, MA 02108  |  617-573-8329  |  FAX: 617-227-3150  | SUFFOLK.EDU 

Pay 

Period 

Number 

Period Start 

Date 

Monday 

Period End 

Date 

Sunday 

HR Cutoff Time Due 
Pay Date 

Friday 

1 12/19/2022 01/01/2023 Mon 01/02/23 1:00 PM Tue 01/03/23 10:00 AM 01/06/2023 

2 01/02/2023 01/15/2023 Mon 01/16/23 1:00 PM Tue 01/17/23 10:00 AM 01/20/2023 

3 01/16/2023 01/29/2023 Mon 01/30/23 1:00 PM Tue 01/31/23 10:00 AM 02/03/2023 

4 01/30/2023 02/12/2023 Mon 02/13/23 1:00 PM Tue 02/14/23 10:00 AM 02/17/2023 

5 02/13/2023 02/26/2023 Mon 02/27/23 1:00 PM Tue 02/28/23 10:00 AM 03/03/2023 

6 02/27/2023 03/12/2023 Mon 03/13/23 1:00 PM Tue 03/14/23 10:00 AM 03/17/2023 

7 03/13/2023 03/26/2023 Mon 03/27/23 1:00 PM Tue 03/28/23 10:00 AM 03/31/2023* 

8 03/27/2023 04/09/2023 Mon 04/10/23 1:00 PM Tue 04/11/23 10:00 AM 04/14/2023 

9 04/10/2023 04/23/2023 Mon 04/24/23 1:00 PM Tue 04/25/23 10:00 AM 04/28/2023 

10 04/24/2023 05/07/2023 Mon 05/08/23 1:00 PM Tue 05/09/23 10:00 AM 05/12/2023 

11 05/08/2023 05/21/2023 Mon 05/22/23 1:00 PM Tue 05/23/23 10:00 AM 05/26/2023 

12 05/22/2023 06/04/2023 Mon 06/05/23 1:00 PM Tue 06/06/23 10:00 AM 06/09/2023 

13 06/05/2023 06/18/2023 Mon 06/19/23 1:00 PM Tue 06/20/23 10:00 AM 06/23/2023 

14 06/19/2023 07/02/2023 Mon 07/03/23 1:00 PM Tue 07/04/23 10:00 AM 07/07/2023 

15 07/03/2023 07/16/2023 Mon 07/17/23 1:00 PM Tue 07/18/23 10:00 AM 07/21/2023 

16 07/17/2023 07/30/2023 Mon 07/31/23 1:00 PM Tue 08/01/23 10:00 AM 08/04/2023 

17 07/31/2023 08/13/2023 Mon 08/14/23 1:00 PM Tue 08/15/23 10:00 AM 08/18/2023 

18 08/14/2023 08/27/2023 Mon 08/28/23 1:00 PM Tue 08/29/23 10:00 AM 09/01/2023 

19 08/28/2023 09/10/2023 Mon 09/11/23 1:00 PM Tue 09/12/23 10:00 AM 09/15/2023 

20 09/11/2023 09/24/2023 Mon 09/25/23 1:00 PM Tue 09/26/23 10:00 AM 09/29/2023* 

21 09/25/2023 10/08/2023 Mon 10/09/23 1:00 PM Tue 10/10/23 10:00 AM 10/13/2023 

22 10/09/2023 10/22/2023 Mon 10/23/23 1:00 PM Tue 10/24/23 10:00 AM 10/27/2023 

23 10/23/2023 11/05/2023 Mon 11/06/23 1:00 PM Tue 11/07/23 10:00 AM 11/09/2023** 

24 11/06/2023 11/19/2023 Mon 11/20/23 1:00 PM Tue 11/21/23 10:00 AM 11/24/2023 

25 11/20/2023 12/03/2023 Mon 12/04/23 1:00 PM Tue 12/05/23 10:00 AM 12/08/2023 

26 12/04/2023 12/17/2023 Mon 12/18/23 1:00 PM Tue 12/19/23 10:00 AM 12/22/2023 

* Third pay date of the month - benefit deductions (i.e. medical, dental etc.) will not be collected with the 

exception of the retirement plan, which will be deducted from each pay check. 

** Pay date is on Thursday because Fri 11/10/2023 is an observed Federal Holiday. 


